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WOOD INSERT – TYPE E 
 
Material 
Zinc Alloy Die Cast 
 

Size:  
M4, M6 and M8 

 

 

Size M4 M6 M8 

Pitch 0.7 1.0 1.25 

A/F 4MM 6MM 8MM 

D1 5.5MM 7.5MM 9.5MM 

D2 7.3MM 11.6MM 13.8MM 

Length (L) • 10MM 

• 13MM 

• 20MM 

• 13MM 

• 20MM 

 

 

 

 

  

 


